
Think Central Logins: 
https://www-k6.thinkcentral.com/ 
Your child’s username is below. When logging on you do not add the 
@cps.edu. For instance my login is mjones125. 
password: disney  
***district-Private School*** 
***school is Walt Disney Magnet School*** 
Assignments will be posted for the week on Monday all are due by 
Friday. 
Meklit Tewodros MTewodros@cps.edu 
Dedan Deshields DGDeshields@cps.edu 
Kendrick Morrow KDMorrow4@cps.edu 
Carter Branch CBranch10@cps.edu 
Damien Fakhrazeyev DFakhrazeyev@cps.edu 
Kanira Gupta KGupta1@cps.edu 
Denver Shine DShine2@cps.edu 
Denver Davey DSDavey@cps.edu 
Dax Bonnette DBonnette@cps.edu 
Miya Fuentes MFuentes25@cps.edu 
Cameron Howse CJHowse1@cps.edu 
Kiraa Dawson KKDawson@cps.edu 
Timothy Bryant TBryant26@cps.edu 
Jabari Logan JBLogan2@cps.edu 
Mason Bennett MGBennett@cps.edu 
Keziah Oparebea KOparebea@cps.edu 
Julius Jackson JJackson330@cps.edu 
Mikhaila Oruga-Ramos MMOrugaRamos@cps.edu 
Noah Crump NJCrump@cps.edu 
Kay Perkins KMPerkins3@cps.edu 
Oluwadabiara Adesanya OoAdesanya@cps.edu 
Oluwataramisore Ogunmekan OOOgunmekan@cps.edu 
Nora Ramirez NRamirez81@cps.edu 



Atlas Renieris ARenieris1@cps.edu 
Eian Gray EGray10@cps.edu 
 


